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Tanitim

Name

MIKAIL KARDESLER
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
CENGIZ METIN
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
RECEP BASOGUL
MIKAIL KARDESLER
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
KUNDURACI AHMET
MIKAIL KARDESLER
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN

CENGIZ METIN
KUNDURACI AHMET
CENGIZ METIN
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN

CENGIZ METIN

ALI KAYAR

KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
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Ringnumber
TR-20-0210355D
TR-20-0212258D
TR-20-0212230
TR-20-0063144
TR-20-0063146D
TR-20-0236014D
TR-20-0063139D
TR-20-0212218
TR-20-0211437
TR-20-0210312D
TR-20-0212208
TR-20-0212205
TR-20-0212211D
TR-20-0212256D
TR-20-0212274
TR-20-0236387
TR-20-0212225
TR-20-0210301D
TR-20-0210279
TR-20-0236030D
TR-20-0210251
TR-20-0236051D
TR-20-0236022D
TR-20-0063124D
TR-20-0236018D
TR-20-0063141D
TR-20-0212266
TR-20-0236376
TR-20-0237421
TR-20-0236050
TR-20-0210716D
TR-20-0063140D
TR-20-0212282
TR-20-0212231D
TR-20-0163144D
TR-20-0063138D
TR-20-0212338
TR-20-0212241D
TR-20-0212234
TR-20-0210265

Price Count Total Percentage
33,94
36,06
39,08
46,39
46,82
48,01
54,03
72,28
108,95
110,54
11,52
13,67
19,56
22,62
34,82
37,29
41,83
59,40
61,12
61,75
62,26
64,55
65,66
68,71
76,00
85,01
86,60
90,11
97,87
97,91
117,26
5,41
13,90
17,83
20,30
20,46
30,83
31,64
34,46
35,42
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
Memis Subasi

HAMZA HUSEYIN TEKTAS
ALI KAYAR

CENGIZ METIN

MEHMET LOKMAN
KUNDURACI AHMET
KUNDURACI AHMET
ERKAN AYGUN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MIKAIL KARDESLER
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
RECEP BASOGUL
MEHMET LOKMAN
RECEP BASOGUL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
VEYSEL KAYA
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MEHMET LOKMAN
CENGIZ METIN
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
CENGIZ METIN

MEHMET LOKMAN
HAMZA HUSEYIN TEKTAS
MUHAMMED OZDEMIR
CENGIZ METIN

CENGIZ METIN

CENGIZ METIN

MEHMET LOKMAN
SULEYMAN OZBAY
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
HAMZA HUSEYIN TEKTAS
MEHMET LOKMAN
GULOGLU KARDESLER
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MEHMET LOKMAN
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
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TR-20-0212240
TR-20-0212224D
TR-20-235308
TR-20-0021950
TR-20-0210709D
TR-20-0236031
TR-20-0233529
TR-20-0212251D
TR-20-0063136D
TR-20-0233201
TR-20-0212300
TR-20-0236049
TR-20-0210248
TR-20-0210303
TR-20-0210275
TR-20-0211461
TR-20-0233207D
TR-20-0211436
TR-20-0210255
TR-20-0230076D
TR-20-0212268
TR-20-0236029D
TR-20-0210249
TR-20-0236025D
TR-20-0210271
TR-20-0212323
TR-20-0236383
TR-20-0212272
TR-20-0233516D
TR-20-0236034
TR-20-0212257D
TR-20-0236384
TR-20-0236013
TR-20-0235009
TR-20-0021952D
TR-20-0210420D
TR-20-0236015D
TR-20-0236003D
TR-20-0236056D
TR-20-0233501D
TR-20-0225186D
TR-20-0236391
TR-20-0021921D
TR-20-0235039
TR-20-0210122D
TR-20-0210256
TR-20-0233505D
TR-20-0063263
TR-20-0236367
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38,47
38,65
39,23
48,72
51,23
51,50
52,07
53,03
53,62
55,40
60,78
60,88
62,74
63,11
63,76
64,27
65,69
66,46
67,50
75,82
87,19
92,05
5,04

8,21

8,32

10,76
10,80
11,98
12,13
12,41
12,94
20,73
22,59
22,81
23,56
25,96
27,33
28,53
29,32
29,80
30,09
30,14
30,82
31,00
31,59
31,83
31,97
32,35
32,73
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

HAMZA HUSEYIN TEKTAS
Hasan Akkaya
KUNDURACI AHMET
Adem Yilmaz

MEHMET LOKMAN
HAMZA HUSEYIN TEKTAS
KUNDURACI AHMET
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
RECEP BASOGUL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
Memis Subasi

Adem Yilmaz

MEHMET LOKMAN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MIKAIL KARDESLER
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MIKAIL KARDESLER
KUNDURACI AHMET
Memis Subasi

RECEP BASOGUL
GULOGLU KARDESLER
CENGIZ METIN

MIKAIL KARDESLER
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
ALI KAYAR

MEHMET LOKMAN
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
KUNDURACI AHMET
MIKAIL KARDESLER

ALI KAYAR

HAMZA HUSEYIN TEKTAS
MIKAIL KARDESLER
Memis Subasi
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
MIKAIL KARDESLER
LOKMAN-MEHMET

ALI KAYAR

MEHMET LOKMAN

ALI KAYAR
MISBAHERKANKARDESL
Hasan Akkaya
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TR-20-0021956D
TR-20-234175
TR-20-0227314
TR-20-211882
TR-20-0233558D
TR-20-0021961D
TR-20-0212202D
TR-20-0210258
TR-20-0211453
TR-20-0236368
TR-20-0210250
TR-20-235330
TR-20-021696
TR-20-0233509D
TR-20-0236388
TR-20-0210311D
TR-20-0236386
TR-20-0210338
TR-20-0063261
TR-20-230045
TR-20-0211416D
TR-20-0210078
TR-20-0000000D
TR-20-0210352D
TR-20-0210245
TR-20-0210782
TR-20-0233536
TR-20-0236395
TR-20-0212322
TR-20-0210347D
TR-20-0210784
TR-20-0021969D
TR-20-0210328D
TR-20-235370
TR-20-0236365
TR-20-0210334
TR-20-217437
TR-20-0210786
TR-20-0233507
TR-20-0210800
TR-20-0212278
TR-20-210522
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33,62
34,49
34,55
35,27
35,30
35,44
35,77
37,03
37,07
37,65
38,27
39,22
39,92
40,49
41,13
41,90
42,56
42,64
42,81
42,96
43,57
43,85
44,94
45,41
46,35
46,55
46,75
47,44
48,21
48,77
48,82
49,86
50,45
51,03
51,24
51,99
53,35
54,16
54,40
56,57
61,08
61,58
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